IRH
TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

EKW O4 DA 3X SAF AXLE

General features

Price €2.950

Brand EKW
Subcategory Flatbed

Licence plate OG-08-VR
Construction year 2002

Date of first registration 14-02-2002
Color Red

Condition Used

Reference RHS/EK175016

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

7.620kg

36.380kg
44.000kg
1.374cm

255cm



Serial number YA9SPS34402175016



EKW O4 DA 3X SAF AXLE

Technical specifications

Number of axes

Accessories
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